STARTERS

Peanut Chicken Satay

vermicelli noodles, house pickle

Contains: wheat, mustard, soy, peanut, sesame, sulphur dioxide, fish

Potato and Dill Pierogi

polish dumplings with caramelised onion butter

Contains: wheat, milk, sulphur dioxide

Hoisin BBQ Chicken Wings
blue cheese dressing, celery sticks

Contains: celery, eggs, wheat, mustard, sesame, soya, milk, sulphur dioxide

Irish Smoked Salmon

beetroot relish, trout caviar, house pickles, home-made brown bread

Contains: wheat, fish, sulphur dioxide, milk

Goat's Cheese Spring Roll

chilli jam, pickled vegetables

Contains: wheat, milk, pinenuts, sulphur dioxide, mustard

Ham Croquette

savory cabbage, alsace bacon

Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, egg, milk

Soup of the Day (VG)

home-made brown bread

Contains: fish, milk, wheat, celery

Mespil Tasting Board (for 2 sharing)

ham croquette, goats cheese spring roll, hoisin BBQ wings, chicken satay

€12.00

€9.50

€11.00/€15.00

€12.50

€9.50

€9.50

€7.50

€30.00

Contains: wheat, celery, eggs, mustard, fish, soya, sesame, peanuts, almonds, sulphur dioxide

Please note any allergens with your server.

Vegan and Gluten Free menus are available upon request.

All our beef, lamb, ham & chicken is 100% Irish & our fish is sustainably sourced
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SALADS

Mespil Caesar Salad €15.00
baby gem lettuce, sourdough croutons, bacon, parmesan dressing
add warm grilled chicken €6.00

Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, walnut, pistachio, almond

Feta Cheese Salad €15.00
roast butternut squash, dates, pomegranate seeds, spinach, apple cider dressing
add warm grilled chicken €6.00

contains: sulphur dioxide, milk, mustard

Grilled Aubergine Salad (VG) €15.00
roast red pepper, hummus, puffed rice, rocket, lemon olive oil, dukkah
add warm grilled chicken €6.00

Contains: mustard, sulphur dioxide, sesame

SANDWICHES

Served until 5:00pm
Steak Sandwich, Ciabatta €18.50

roast peppers, provolone cheese, garlic mayonnaise, rocket

Contains: milk, wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, egg

Toasted Ham and Cheese, Sourdough Bread €15.00

baked ham, cheddar cheese, ballymaloe relish

Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Pesto Chicken, Olive Focaccia €15.00

confit garlic aioli, rocket leaves, roast red pepper

Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, pine nuts

Cajun Prawn Wrap €15.00

baby gem, cajun mayo, sliced tomato

Contains: wheat, eggs, mustard, crustacean, sulphur dioxide

Vegetable fritters in Pitta €14.00

courgette and pea fritters, mint chutney, mixed leaves, house pickles

Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, milk

All sandwiches served with chips or soup & mixed leaf salad
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100z Sirloin Steak

MAINS

gratin dauphinoise potato, cherry tomatoes, watercress

choice of peppercorn sauce or garlic butter

Contains:milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, celery

Slow-Cooked Lamb Shank

herb mash, mushroom and shallot sauce, garlic crumb, broccoli

Contains: milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, wheat, celery

Skeaghanore Duck Breast

spiced sweet potato mash, cherries, savoy cabbage, port jus

Contains: celery, milk, sulphur dioxide

Fillet of Salmon

bacon butter sauce, celeriac fondant, broccoli

Contains: sulphur dioxide, milk, fish

Pan-fried Cod

polenta cake, ratatouille, tomato sauce

Contains: milk, sulphur dioxide, fish

Grilled Irish Beef Burger

baby gem lettuce, tomato, fried onions, gherkins, cajun mayo, cheddar, streaky bacon

Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sesame, egg, sulphur dioxide

Tempura Battered Cod

garden peas, chunky tartare sauce, skinny fries

Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, fish, sulphur dioxide

Murgh Malai Chicken Tikka

basmati rice, tandoori naan, pickled red onion, mint chutney

Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

BBQ Chicken Burger

slaw, spicy ranch mayo, jalapenos, baby gem

Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, egg, sesame, sulphur dioxide

South Indian Mixed Vegetable Sambar

basmati rice, charred poppadom, pickled red onion, mango chutney

Contains: sulphur dioxide, mustard

Pasta of the Day

For Allergens, Please see daily special

(VG)

M)
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€36.00

€32.00

€34.00

€22.00

€22.00

€21.00

€22.00

€21.00

€21.00

€18.00

€17.00



PIZZAS & SIDES

PIZZAS

Pepperoni €16.50
pepperoni & mozzarella

Contains: wheat, milk, soya

BBQ Chicken €16.50
red pepper, onion, BBQ chicken,
mozzarella, garlic mayo

Contains: wheat, milk, soya, mustard, eggs, pinenuts

Margherita €16.00
tomato, basil & mozzarella

Contains: wheat, milk, soya

Vegetarian €16.00
red pepper, onion, black olive, mozzarella, rocket

Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sulphur dioxide

DESSERTS

Warm Toffee Pecan Pie
vanilla Ice-cream
Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, pecan

Vanilla Panna Cotta

black berries, gingernut crumb
Contains: wheat, milk

Dark Chocolate Tart
white chocolate Ice-cream
Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Selection of Ice-cream

wafer basket & chocolate sauce
Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Selection of Cheese

wicklow brie, young buck blue, cheddar
Contains: wheat, celery, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

SIDES

Skinny Fries

Contains: wheat

Sweet Potato Fries

Contains: wheat

Potato and Onion Pot

Contains: meat, celery

Mixed Leaf Salad

olive, sundried tomato, feta

Contains: milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Charred Broccoli and Green Beans

flaked almonds, brown butter

Contains: almonds, milk
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€5.50

€7.00

€5.00

€5.00

€6.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€7.50

€13.00



