STARTERS

Peanut Chicken Satay	€12.00
vermicelli noodles, house pickle	
Contains: wheat, mustard, soy, peanut, sesame, sulphur dioxide, fish	
Potato and Dill Pierogi (VE)	€9.50
polish dumplings with caramelised onion butter	
Contains: wheat, milk, sulphur dioxide	
Hoisin BBQ Chicken Wings	€11.00/€15.00
blue cheese dressing, celery sticks	
Contains: celery, eggs, wheat, mustard, sesame, soya, milk, sulphur dioxide	
,, 66, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Irish Smoked Salmon	€12.50
beetroot relish, trout caviar, house pickles, home-made brown bread	
Contains: wheat, fish, sulphur dioxide, milk	
Goat's Cheese Spring Roll (VE)	€9.50
chilli jam, pickled vegetables	
Contains: wheat, milk, pinenuts, sulphur dioxide, mustard	
Ham Croquette	€9.50
savory cabbage, alsace bacon	
Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, egg, milk	
Course of the Day (\(\superstandarray\) (\(\	67.50
Soup of the Day (VE)(VG)	€7.50
home-made brown bread	
Contains: fish, milk, wheat, celery	
Mespil Tasting Board (for 2 sharing)	€30.00
ham croquette, goats cheese spring roll, hoisin BBQ wings, chicken satay	
Contains: wheat, celery, eggs, mustard, fish, soya, sesame, peanuts, almonds, sulphur diox	ide

Please note any allergens with your server.

Vegan and Gluten Free menus are available upon request.

All our beef, lamb, ham & chicken is 100% Irish & our fish is sustainably sourced



SALADS

Mespil Caesar Salad	€15.00
baby gem lettuce, sourdough croutons, bacon, parmesan dressing	
add warm grilled chicken €6.00	
Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, walnut, pistachio, almond	
Feta Cheese Salad (VE)	€15.00
roast butternut squash, dates, pomegranate seeds, spinach, apple cider dressing	
add warm grilled chicken €6.00	
contains: sulphur dioxide, milk, mustard	
Grilled Aubergine Salad (VE)(VG)	€15.00
roast red pepper, hummus, puffed rice, rocket, lemon olive oil, dukkah	
add warm grilled chicken €6.00	
Contains: mustard, sulphur dioxide, sesame	
SANDWICHES	

Steak Sandwich, Ciabatta

€18.50

roast peppers, provolone cheese, garlic mayonnaise, rocket

Contains: milk, wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, egg

Toasted Ham and Cheese, Sourdough Bread

baked ham, cheddar cheese, ballymaloe relish

Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide

Pesto Chicken, Olive Focaccia

€15.00

confit garlic aioli, rocket leaves, roast red pepper
Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, pine nuts

Cajun Prawn Wrap

€15.00

baby gem, cajun mayo, sliced tomato

 ${\bf Contains: wheat, eggs, mustard, crustacean, sulphur\ dioxide}$

Vegetable fritters in Pitta (∨E) €14.00

courgette and pea fritters, mint chutney, mixed leaves, house pickles

Contains: wheat, mustard, sulphur dioxide, milk

All sandwiches served with chips or soup & mixed leaf salad



MAINS

10oz Sirloin Steak	€36.00
gratin dauphinoise potato, cherry tomatoes, watercress	
choice of peppercorn sauce or garlic butter	
Contains:milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, celery	
Slow-Cooked Lamb Shank	€32.00
herb mash, mushroom and shallot sauce, garlic crumb, broccoli	
Contains: milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide, wheat, celery	
Skeaghanore Duck Breast	€34.00
spiced sweet potato mash, cherries, savoy cabbage, port jus	
Contains: celery, milk, sulphur dioxide	
Fillet of Salmon	€22.00
bacon butter sauce, celeriac fondant, broccoli	
Contains: sulphur dioxide, milk, fish	
Pan-fried Cod	€22.00
polenta cake, ratatouille, tomato sauce	
Contains: milk, sulphur dioxide, fish	
Grilled Irish Beef Burger	€21.00
baby gem lettuce, tomato, fried onions, gherkins, cajun mayo, cheddar, streaky bacon	
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sesame, egg, sulphur dioxide	
Tempura Battered Cod	€22.00
garden peas, chunky tartare sauce, skinny fries	
Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, fish, sulphur dioxide	
Murgh Malai Chicken Tikka	€21.00
basmati rice, tandoori naan, pickled red onion, mint chutney	
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide	
BBQ Chicken Burger	€21.00
slaw, spicy ranch mayo, jalapenos, baby gem	5_1.00
Contains: wheat, milk, mustard, egg, sesame, sulphur dioxide	
South Indian Mixed Vegetable Sambar (VE)(VG)	€18.00
basmati rice, charred poppadom, pickled red onion, mango chutney	
Contains: sulphur dioxide, mustard	
Pasta of the Day (VE)	€17.00
For Allergens, Please see daily special MESPIL HOTEL ON THE CANAL ****	
ON THE CANAL ***	

PIZZAS & SIDES

PIZZAS		SIDES	
Pepperoni & mozzarella	€16.50	Skinny Fries (VE) Contains: wheat	€5.50
Contains: wheat, milk, soya BBQ Chicken €	£16.50	Sweet Potato Fries (VE) Contains: wheat	€7.00
red pepper, onion, BBQ chicken, mozzarella, garlic mayo	210.50	Potato and Onion Pot	€5.00
Contains: wheat, milk, soya, mustard, eggs, pinenuts		Contains: meat, celery	
Margherita (VE) tomato, basil & mozzarella Contains: wheat, milk, soya	£16.00	Mixed Leaf Salad (VE) olive, sundried tomato, feta Contains: milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide	€5.00
Vegetarian (VE) red pepper, onion, black olive, mozzarella, ro Contains: wheat, milk, soya, sulphur dioxide	€16.00 cket	Charred Broccoli and Green Beans flaked almonds, brown butter Contains: almonds, milk	€6.00
DESSERTS			
Warm Toffee Pecan Pie vanilla Ice-cream Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, pecan			€9.00
Vanilla Panna Cotta black berries, gingernut crumb Contains: wheat, milk			€9.00
Dark Chocolate Tart white chocolate Ice-cream Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, soy			€9.00
Selection of Ice-cream (VE) wafer basket & chocolate sauce Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, soy			€7.50
Selection of Cheese (VE)			€13.00



wicklow brie, young buck blue, cheddar Contains: wheat, celery, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide